OEM

Brand
FIAT

Reference
77369187

BP3968

Brake Pads

Description
Availability

EAN

Height [mm]

Wear Warning Contact

Height 2 [mm)]
Width [mm]
Brake System

AM

Brand
BREMSI

ICER

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

BRAKING ;I

B. PADS FIAT
Incoming
8050141345708
54,6

54,6

57,9

148,1

Bosch

Reference
BP3968
142483
RB2483
H22032.01
H22032.01
SPB968
2673601
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